WHO TO CALL WITH QUESTIONS ABOUT SAFETY
Division Safety Coordinator               
Vivi Fissekidou 


x5610   

VAFssekidou@lbl.gov  

EH&S Division Liaison &

Industrial Hygienist  


Joe Dionne   


x7586 

JEDionne@lbl.gov
Waste Management


Howard Hansen


x5867  

HLHansen@lbl.gov
Health Physics Support


Melissa Mannion


x4423

MCMannion@lbl.gov
RCT




Craig Maxwell 


x7567

 CMaxwell@lbl.gov
Ergo Advocates



Theresa Pollard (B70/70A)
x6740  

TAPollard@lbl.gov






Valerie Espinoza-Ross (B90)
x 5234 

VMEspinoza-Ross@lbl.gov






Vivi Fissekidou
(All ESD)
x5610

VAFissekidou@lbl.gov

90-Building Manager


Guy Kelley


x4703

GOKelley@lbl.gov
(Alt.)JoAnne Lambert

x4835

JMLambert@lbl.gov
70/70A-Building Manager


Joern Larsen


x6165

JTLarsen@lbl.gov
14-Building Manager


Rohit Salve


x6416

R_Salve@lbl.gov
51-Building Manager


Patterson,John


x6357

JPatterson@lbl.gov

64-Building Manager 


Wan,Kenneth


x4456

Kenneth_Wan@lbl.gov
ES&H Subject Matter Experts:  http://www.lbl.gov/ehs/html/subject_matter.shtml
ESD Safety Committee:
Vivi Fisekidou



x5610   
vafissekidou@lbl.gov
Technical & Administrative Department

(Safety Coordinator, Committee Chair)

Joe Dionne   



x7586 
JEDionne@lbl.gov
EH&S Liaison to ESD

Terry Hazen                                    

x6223    TCHazen@lbl.gov
Ecology Department

Dominique Joyner 



x7067
dcjoyner@lbl.gov
Ecology Department

Yvette Piceno



x4498    ympiceno@lbl.gov
Ecology Department

H. H. Liu




x6452
HHLiu@lbl.gov

Hydrogeology Department

Barry Freifeld



x4381
bmfreifeld@lbl.gov
Hydrogeology Department

(w/ Paul Cook as backup)


x6110
pjcook@lbl.gov

Hydrogeology Department

Yongman Kim



x4566     ymkim@lbl.gov 

Hydrogeology Department

Greg Newman



x6887
GANewman@lbl.gov
Geophysics Department

Seiji Nakagawa



x7894
snakagawa@lbl.gov
Geophysics Department

Bill Collins



x2407 
WDCollins@lbl.gov 
Climate Science Department
Rachel Porras



x2226 
rcporras@lbl.gov
  
Climate Science Department  

Todd Wood



x4104 
tjwood@lbl.gov

Climate Science Department
Mark Conrad 



x6141 
MSConrad@lbl.gov
Geochemistry Department

John Christensen (SAC representative) 
x6735 
 JNChristensen@lbl.gov
Geochemistry Department

Joern Larsen 



x6165
 jtlarsen@lbl.gov 

Geochemistry Department

Maryann Villavert



x7357
MVillavert@lbl.gov
Division Business Operations
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